Annual works contract for attending 
complaints and maintenance of street-lights, 
HT/LT lines and associated works in township. 

(iii) Approx. Estimated Value of work : ₨. 8.42 lakhs  (GST extra as applicable) 

(iv) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) : ₨. 17,000/-  
(₨. Seventeen thousand only) 

(v) Cost of Tender Documents : Rs. 500/-  (if downloaded from web) 
Rs. 1000/-  (if purchased from BHEL) 

(vi) Last Date for sale of Tender Documents 
(offline from office) : 07.07.2020 (up to 14:00 Hrs.) 

(vii) Last Date for Receipt of Tenders :